258
Hamilton PRP®-h5 Polymer HPLC Columns
• Chemical Stability
• Full Range stability
• Enhanced Sample Recovery
Ordering Information
Column  PRP-h5 (300Å)
 I.D.  50 (mm) 100 mm 150 mm 250 mm
2.1 mm ID  HA-79270 HA-79271
4.6 mm ID HA-79261 HA-79262 HA-79272 HA-79273
10 mm ID  HA-79263 HA-79274
Guard Columns
Cat.No. Description
HA-79267 Analytical Guard Column Starter Kit
  (1 holder, 2 cartridges)
HA-79268 Analytical Replacement Cartridges (5/pk)
HA-79277 Semiprep/Prep Guard Column Starter Kit
  (1 holder, 2 cartridges)
HA-79278 Simiprep/Prep Replacement Cartridges (2/pk)
Bulk Resin
Cat.No. Description
HA-79280 12-20 µm Bulk Resin (1 Gram)
Technical Data
Material: Cross-linked
  poly(styrene-co-divinylbenzene) polymer
Particle size: 5 µ